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Date Day Red Line Orange Line Total Ridership Counts

2021/12/1 Wed 82,018 27,479 109,497 
2021/12/2 Thu 86,716 28,949 115,665 
2021/12/3 Fri 111,591 35,410 147,001 
2021/12/4 Sat 122,092 39,277 161,369 
2021/12/5 Sun 115,185 36,061 151,246 
2021/12/6 Mon 84,694 27,014 111,708 
2021/12/7 Tue 81,054 26,573 107,627 
2021/12/8 Wed 84,256 27,638 111,894 
2021/12/9 Thu 87,170 28,347 115,517 
2021/12/10 Fri 114,329 33,814 148,143 
2021/12/11 Sat 126,636 39,192 165,828 
2021/12/12 Sun 114,794 33,126 147,920 
2021/12/13 Mon 86,519 27,617 114,136 
2021/12/14 Tue 82,743 26,843 109,586 
2021/12/15 Wed 87,770 28,445 116,215 
2021/12/16 Thu 89,663 28,562 118,225 
2021/12/17 Fri 121,173 36,770 157,943 
2021/12/18 Sat 129,759 42,620 172,379 
2021/12/19 Sun 125,588 38,714 164,302 
2021/12/20 Mon 88,345 27,952 116,297 
2021/12/21 Tue 82,931 26,716 109,647 
2021/12/22 Wed 88,008 28,700 116,708 
2021/12/23 Thu 91,492 28,617 120,109 
2021/12/24 Fri 120,141 37,259 157,400 
2021/12/25 Sat 177,402 51,422 228,824 
2021/12/26 Sun 154,959 41,188 196,147 
2021/12/27 Mon 92,556 29,893 122,449 
2021/12/28 Tue 88,070 28,650 116,720 
2021/12/29 Wed 92,347 29,852 122,199 
2021/12/30 Thu 119,488 35,947 155,435 
2021/12/31 Fri 195,873 78,691 274,564 

3,325,362 1,057,338 4,382,700 

107,270 34,108 141,378 
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